12400086799

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only





400421074704

01/04/24--01004--018 **180.00



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of C						
SUBJ	ECT: SB.F. F	. LLC					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Res	sulting Florida Lim	ied Con	npany)		
The e Busin	nclosed Article ess Entity" into	s of Conversion, Artic a "Florida Limited Li	les of Organizat ability Compan	ion, an y" in ac	d fees are submitted to reordance with s. 605.	convert an 1045, F.S.	"Other
Please	ereturn all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to.				
Valeri	e Paliwal Milovic						
		(Contact Person)		_			
S.B.F	FL LLC						
		(Firm/Company)		-			
608 N	IE 9th Avenue, A	pt #4					
		(Address)		•			
Fort L	auderdale, FL, 3	3304					
	((City, State and Zip Code)		_			
valen	e.milovic@gmail.	com					
li-r	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)				
For fi	uther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, please call-				
Valeri	e Paliwal Milovic		_at (6099	127		
	(Name of Conta	ct Person)	tArea Code	Day	time Telephone Number)		
Enclo dollar	sed is a check to s and drawn on	or the following amou a bank located in the	int. (All checks United States)	nocess			
1\$25 K & \$125	of 00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	S180,00 Filing and Certified Co		☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	PAI	D BY CK#1220 ED BY DOS
	Mailing Add New Filing So Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		New I Divisi The C 2415	Address: Filing Section on of Corporations Jentre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Sur hassee, FL 32303	CASH THE	ED 137 DOS ON 118124

INHS11 (7-17)

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

EDE HO	Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:
(hater	Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a	Limited Liability Company corporation, hinsted partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type - Example	corporation, hunted partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporate	Caifornia (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
04/06/2015	
(date of organization, formation or inco-	choration)
S.B.F FL LLC	Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: 1 Florida Limited Liability Company)
	02/02/2024 ig. enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior the date this document is filed by t	or to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after he Florida Department of State.) not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
5. The plan of conversion has been a	pproved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
	Intity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to ideass, 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072. F.S.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Con	apany is:
S.B.F. FL Lt.C	
	ited Liability Cumpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
608 NE 9th Avenue, Apt 4	608 NE 9th Avenue, Apt 4
Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33304	Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33304
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:
Registered Agents to	nc
	Name

7901 4th St N STE 300

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

St. Petersburg FL 33702

City Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited hability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my dates, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Duvid Secretary Assistant Secretary

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Signed this 12 day of February	_2024
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ted Liability Company:
Signature of Anthorized Representative. Printed Name: Valono Palwal Milovic	400
Printed Name: Valene Palwal Milovic	Title: Owner
	1110
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Basiness Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Basmess Entity: Signature: Printed Nume Visites Paleval Milogic	
Signature: Printed Name Vocase Paliwal Milovio	Fuller Owner
Frinted Name Voteste Fainvai Milovic	Fille: Owner
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	latte:
Signature:	
Signature:	Title:
Sumatoro	
Signature. Printed Name:	Title
	Title:
Signature:	
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	*****
Trinted Same:	Title:
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign,
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ts Limited Partnership
Signatures of A1.1. General Parmers	a ranica ca meranji.
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
<u>Fees</u> :	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25,00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization	\$125.00
Certified Copy.	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

2021 JAN -1, AM 8: 36

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" Manager	Valene Pakwat Milovic 608 NE 9th Avenue, Apt 4 Fon Lauderdale, FL, 33304		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			4 LY02 L. 202
(Use attachment if necessary)		11 150	<u> </u>
TICLE V: Other provisions, if any.		TATE	· ·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	official		

Filing Fees
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee

Valerie Paliwal Milovic